   SZB***A Series
Surface Mount Zener Voltage Regulator Diodes
1. FEATURES
● We declare that the material of product  compliance with
RoHS requirements and Halogen Free.
● Plastic package has Underwriters Laboratory
    Flammability Classification 94V-O
● For surface mounted applications in order to optimize

Leshan Radio Company, LTD. Rev.A   Aug.  2017 1/4
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
SZB***A Series
Surface Mount Zener Voltage Regulator Diodes
4.Product Characteristic
Vz tolerance : ±5%; Ta=25℃ Vfmax =1.2V @ IF = 200mA  P=2 W； Tested with pulese tp=40ms
SZB***   ASeries
Type
Device
marking
code
Zener Voltage Zener Impedance Leakage Current IZM
Vz@Izt I zt Z zt @ I zt Z zk@ Izk IR VR
Volts  mA Ohms Ohms m A uA Max Volts mA
SZB5.1A SZB5.1A 5.1 98 7 550
1
100
1 392
SZB5.6A SZB5.6A 5.6 89 5 600 2 357
3 323
SZB6.8A SZB6.8A 6.8 74 4 1300 4 294
SZB6.2A SZB6.2A 6.2 81 2 700
0.5 5 267
SZB8.2A SZB8.2A 8.2 61 5.5 1300 0.5
SZB7.5A SZB7.5A 7.5 67 4.5 1300
6 244
SZB9.1A SZB9.1A 9.1 55 6 1300 0.5 7
1300
220
SZB10A SZB10A 10 50 7 1300
0.25
7.6 200
167
SZB13A SZB13A 13 38 10 1300 9.9 154
20
8.4 182
SZB12A SZB12A 12 42 9 1300 9.1
SZB11A SZB11A 11 45 8
11.4 133
SZB16A SZB16A 16 31 16 1300 12.2 125
SZB15A SZB15A 15 33 14 1300
13.7 111
SZB20A SZB20A 20 25 22 1300 15.2 100
SZB18A SZB18A 18 28 20 1300
16.7 91
SZB24A SZB24A 24 21 25 1300 18.2 83
SZB22A SZB22A 22 23 23 1300
1500
20.6 74
SZB30A SZB30A 30 17 40 1500 22.8 67
SZB27A SZB27A 27 19 35 1300
56
SZB39A SZB39A 39 13 60 1500 29.7 51
5
25.1 61
SZB36A SZB36A 36 14 50 1500 27.4
SZB33A SZB33A 33 15 45
32.7 47
SZB47A SZB47A 47 11 80 2500 35.8 43
SZB43A SZB43A 43 12 70 2500
38.8 39
SZB56A SZB56A 56 9 110 2500 42.6 36
SZB51A SZB51A 51 10 95 2500
47.1 32
SZB68A SZB68A 68 7 150 2500 51.7 29
SZB62A SZB62A 62 8 125 2500
56 27
SZB82A SZB82A 82 6 200 3000 62.2 24
SZB75A SZB75A 75 7 175 2500
69.2 22
SZB100A SZB100A 100 5 350 3000 76 20
SZB91A SZB91A 91 5 250 3000
83 18
SZB120A SZB120A 120 4 750 5500 90 17
SZB110A SZB110A 110 5 550 5000
98 15
SZB150A SZB150A 150 3 1200 6500 113 13
SZB130A SZB130A 130 4 900 6000
120 13
SZB180A SZB180A 180 3 1650 8500 135 11
SZB160A SZB160A 160 3 1350 7000
SZB200A SZB200A 200 3 150 101950 10000
Leshan Radio Company, LTD. Rev.A   Aug.  2018 2/4
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
SZB***A Series